

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.Nos.82, 83, 84, 85, 86 and 87 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.11.2023	<u>Dr. KMR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Both the learned counsels are present. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) submits that today they filed counter. Post the matter on 07.12.2023. Registry is directed to verify and put up the same in the bundle, by the next date of hearing. Dr. KMR, J MKK	

--	--	--	--